The Xavier Institute

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Wed Oct 2 9:09am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Venom D6-#9 R
Bombers

Maulers D6

McD - Dynasty - 1
DYN10

Love but not in Love

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Venom D6-#9 R

Steel 3 Dyn 125
Maulers D6

* Battling Bastards
DYN10

LACES

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Venom D6-#9 R

Steel 3 Dyn 125
Maulers D6

* Battling Bastards
DYN10

LACES

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Venom D6-#9 R

Steel 3 Dyn 125
Bombers

Fall River

McD - Dynasty - 1
Slitha Dyn 5

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Venom D6-#9 R

Steel 3 Dyn 125
Bombers

Fall River

Maulers D6

Slitha Dyn 5

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Venom D6-#9 R

Steel 3 Dyn 125
Bombers

Fall River

Maulers D6

McD - Dynasty - 1

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Venom D6-#9 R

Steel 3 Dyn 125
Bombers

Fall River

McD - Dynasty - 1
Slitha Dyn 5

149.50
115.05
99.00
98.80
134.20
87.70

154.45

71.00
152.50
120.15
109.40
120.35

115.55
81.50
144.15
91.70
80.45
127.25

128.45

82.10
114.35
142.20
106.55
109.55

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Steel 3 Dyn 125
Fall River

* Battling Bastards
Slitha Dyn 5
LACES
Casamigos

Bombers

Fall River

McD - Dynasty - 1
Slitha Dyn 5

Love but not in Love
Casamigos

Fall River

Bombers

Slitha Dyn 5

McD - Dynasty - 1
Casamigos

Love but not in Love

Maulers D6

* Battling Bastards
Love but not in Love
Casamigos

DYN10

LACES

* Battling Bastards
McD - Dynasty - 1
DYN10

LACES

Love but not in Love
Casamigos

Casamigos

Love but not in Love
Slitha Dyn 5

* Battling Bastards
DYN10

LACES

Love but not in Love
LACES

* Battling Bastards
Maulers D6
Casamigos

DYN10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

56.60
123.05
124.05
105.40
120.75

94.50

122.05
130.95
126.45
151.60
117.75

72.75

142.20
115.95
120.65
102.85
102.35

90.70

97.50
104.15
128.30
105.45
117.55
107.50

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
The Xavier Institute 2024 Schedule
Wed Oct 2 9:09am CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Venom D6-#9 R VS McD - Dynasty - 1
Steel 3 Dyn 125 Vs Slitha Dyn 5
Bombers VS Casamigos

Fall River Vs DYN10

Maulers D6 Vs LACES

* Battling Bastards Vs Love but not in Love

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Venom D6-#9 R VS Slitha Dyn 5

Steel 3 Dyn 125 Vs DYN10

Bombers Vs McD - Dynasty - 1
Fall River Vs Love but not in Love
Maulers D6 VS Casamigos

* Battling Bastards Vs LACES

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Venom D6-#9 R VS LACES

Steel 3 Dyn 125 Vs Casamigos
Bombers Vs Maulers D6

Fall River Vs McD - Dynasty - 1

* Battling Bastards VS DYN10

Slitha Dyn 5 Vs Love but not in Love

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Venom D6-#9 R VS DYN10

Steel 3 Dyn 125 Vs Maulers D6
Bombers Vs LACES

Fall River Vs Slitha Dyn 5

* Battling Bastards Vs Casamigos

McD - Dynasty - 1 Vs Love but not in Love

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Venom D6-#9 R Vs Steel 3 Dyn 125
Bombers Vs Fall River

Maulers D6 VS * Battling Bastards
McD - Dynasty - 1 Vs Slitha Dyn 5
DYN10 Vs LACES

Love but not in Love Vs Casamigos

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Venom D6-#9 R Vs Bombers

Steel 3 Dyn 125 Vs Fall River

Maulers D6 Vs McD - Dynasty - 1

* Battling Bastards Vs Slitha Dyn 5

DYN10 Vs Love but not in Love
LACES Vs Casamigos

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Venom D6-#9 R VS Fall River

Steel 3 Dyn 125 Vs Bombers

Maulers D6 Vs Slitha Dyn 5

* Battling Bastards Vs McD - Dynasty - 1
DYN10 VS Casamigos

LACES Vs Love but not in Love

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



The Xavier Institute

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Wed Oct 2 9:09am CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

* Battling Bastards
Bombers
Casamigos
DYN10

Fall River

LACES

Love but not in Love
Maulers D6

McD - Dynasty - 1
Slitha Dyn 5

Steel 3 Dyn 125
Venom D6-#9 R

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

* Battling Bastards
Bombers
Casamigos
DYN10

Fall River

LACES

Love but not in Love
Maulers D6

McD - Dynasty - 1
Slitha Dyn 5

Steel 3 Dyn 125
Venom D6-#9 R

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

* Battling Bastards
Bombers
Casamigos
DYN10

Fall River

LACES

Love but not in Love
Maulers D6

McD - Dynasty - 1
Slitha Dyn 5

Steel 3 Dyn 125
Venom D6-#9 R

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



