

The Xavier Institute

				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	440.50		0: 10 5 405	50.00
Venom D6-#9 R	149.50	VS	Steel 3 Dyn 125	56.60
Bombers Manufact DC	115.05	VS	Fall River	123.05
Maulers D6	99.00	VS	* Battling Bastards	124.05
McD - Dynasty - 1 DYN10	98.80	VS	Slitha Dyn 5	105.40 120.75
	134.20 87.70	VS	LACES	94.50
Love but not in Love	87.70	VS	Casamigos	94.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Venom D6-#9 R	154.45	VS	Bombers	122.05
Steel 3 Dyn 125	71.00	VS	Fall River	130.95
Maulers D6	152.50	VS	McD - Dynasty - 1	126.45
* Battling Bastards	120.15	VS	Slitha Dyn 5	151.60
DYN10	109.40	VS	Love but not in Love	117.75
LACES	120.35	VS	Casamigos	72.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Venom D6-#9 R	115.55	VS	Fall River	142.20
Steel 3 Dyn 125	81.50	VS	Bombers	115.95
Maulers D6	144.15	VS	Slitha Dyn 5	120.65
* Battling Bastards	91.70	VS	McD - Dynasty - 1	102.85
DYN10	80.45	VS	Casamigos	102.35
LACES	127.25	VS	Love but not in Love	90.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Venom D6-#9 R	128.45	VS	Maulers D6	97.50
Steel 3 Dyn 125	82.10	VS	* Battling Bastards	104.15
Bombers	114.35	VS	Love but not in Love	128.30
Fall River	142.20	VS	Casamigos	105.45
McD - Dynasty - 1	106.55	VS	DYN10	117.55
Slitha Dyn 5	109.55	VS	LACES	107.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Venom D6-#9 R		VS	* Battling Bastards	
Steel 3 Dyn 125		VS	McD - Dynasty - 1	
Bombers		VS	DYN10	
Fall River		VS	LACES	
Maulers D6		VS	Love but not in Love	
Slitha Dyn 5		VS	Casamigos	
Wester NELWOOD				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Venom D6-#9 R		VS	Casamigos	
Steel 3 Dyn 125		VS	Love but not in Love	
Bombers		VS	Slitha Dyn 5	
Fall River		VS	* Battling Bastards	
Maulers D6		VS	DYN10	
McD - Dynasty - 1		VS	LACES	
		••	2.0-0	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Venom D6-#9 R		VS	Love but not in Love	
Steel 3 Dyn 125		VS	LACES	
Bombers		VS	* Battling Bastards	
Fall River		VS	Maulers D6	
McD - Dynasty - 1		VS	Casamigos	
Slitha Dyn 5		VS	DYN10	



The Xavier Institute

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 2 9:09am CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Venom D6-#9 R	VS	McD - Dynasty - 1
Steel 3 Dyn 125	VS	Slitha Dyn 5
Bombers	VS	Casamigos
Fall River	VS	DYN10
Maulers D6	VS	LACES
* Battling Bastards	VS	Love but not in Love
-		
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Venom D6-#9 R	VS	Slitha Dyn 5
Steel 3 Dyn 125	VS	DYN10
Bombers	VS	McD - Dynasty - 1
Fall River	VS	Love but not in Love
Maulers D6	VS	Casamigos
* Battling Bastards	VS	LACES
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Venom D6-#9 R	VS	LACES
Steel 3 Dyn 125	vs vs	Casamigos
Bombers	-	Maulers D6
Fall River	VS	McD - Dynasty - 1
	VS	DYN10
* Battling Bastards	VS	Love but not in Love
Slitha Dyn 5	VS	Love but not in Love
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Venom D6-#9 R	VS	DYN10
Steel 3 Dyn 125	VS	Maulers D6
Bombers	VS	LACES
Fall River	VS	Slitha Dyn 5
* Battling Bastards	VS	Casamigos
McD - Dynasty - 1	VS	Love but not in Love
West 40 NEL West 40		
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		Ot - 1 0 D 405
Venom D6-#9 R	VS	Steel 3 Dyn 125
Bombers	VS	Fall River
Maulers D6	VS	* Battling Bastards
McD - Dynasty - 1	VS	Slitha Dyn 5
DYN10 Love but not in Love	VS	LACES
Love but not in Love	VS	Casamigos
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Venom D6-#9 R	VS	Bombers
Steel 3 Dyn 125	VS	Fall River
Maulers D6	VS	McD - Dynasty - 1
* Battling Bastards	VS	Slitha Dyn 5
DYN10	VS	Love but not in Love
LACES	VS	Casamigos
Walde NELWALES		
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		E 11.D:
Venom D6-#9 R	VS	Fall River
Steel 3 Dyn 125	VS	Bombers
Maulers D6	VS	Slitha Dyn 5
* Battling Bastards	VS	McD - Dynasty - 1
DYN10	VS	Casamigos
LACES	VS	Love but not in Love



The Xavier Institute

No Games Scheduled

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 2 9:09am CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

* Battling Bastards

Bombers

Casamigos

DYN10

Fall River

LACES

Love but not in Love

Maulers D6

McD - Dynasty - 1

Slitha Dyn 5

Steel 3 Dyn 125

Venom D6-#9 R

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

* Battling Bastards

Bombers

Casamigos

DYN10

Fall River

LACES

Love but not in Love

Maulers D6

McD - Dynasty - 1

Slitha Dyn 5

Steel 3 Dyn 125

Venom D6-#9 R

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

* Battling Bastards

Bombers

Casamigos

DYN10

Fall River

LACES

Love but not in Love

Maulers D6

McD - Dynasty - 1

Slitha Dyn 5

Steel 3 Dyn 125

Venom D6-#9 R

No Games Scheduled